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XFOB:2:1: ACADEMY MH (CASON'S LIVE HERE-NOT IN HOU

000052146 Roof Replacement 23,956 01/27/2025

37896 M H 375 03/22/2019

11973 SFR 305 12/18/1996

2020HX Base Yr

619 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,439 121.7502 136.36 332,582 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1906

BAS 1,906 100 1,906 168,936

FGR 504 55 277 24,552

FOP 308 30 92 8,154

FOP 373 30 112 9,927

UOP 259 20 52 4,609

3,350 2,439 216,178

BAS= S48 E4 S6 E12 N5 FOP= E7 N1 E21 N22 W7 S15 W21 S8$ N8
E21 N15 E10  R3 U3  N8 /N3/UOP= N25 W17 FGR= N24 W21 S24 E21$
W2 S7 E12 S18 E7$ W7 FOP= N18 W12 N7 W10 S7 W21 S6E30  U2 R2
E5  R2 D3  S5 D2 L2  S4 E6$ W6 N4  R2 U2  N5  U3 L2 W5  L2 D2
W30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 910.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,365

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 30 1,440.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,880

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 5.63 5.63 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,375

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 14 224.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 560

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 8,000

20,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 1.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 16,915

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500


